Dok
2017500186
2017500187
2017500188
2017500189
2017500190
2017500191
2017500192
2017500193
2017500194 Dosky
2017500195 Prepravné
2017500196 Voda
2017500197 Voda
2017500198 Termeosky
2017500199 Reklam.sl.
2017500200 Za telefon
2017500201 Za telefon
2017500202
2017500203
2017500204 Oprava O
2017500205 FS 2018
2017500206 Arboristic
2017500207 Tahanie fe
2017500208 Audit
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Web
MUVO

rozv. amfiteater
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obch. Martinova 02.08.2017
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03.08.2017
03.08.2017
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09.08.2017
10.08.2017
11.08.2017
14.08.2017
16.08.2017
18.08.2017

k&lii,0cU,Z5,MS,0122.08.2017

OcU

31.08.2017
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Cel
389,28
155
13,24
267,22
580,24
9
1450
875,94
145
84,35
12,96
2,59
574,72
240
45,24
18,2
268,66
57.7
780,1
26,4
2700
208
840

Uhr DatU10 Ico Naz
389,28 02.08.201744020091 MB SERVIS, s.r.o.
155 02.08.2017 33648981 Unimont
13,24 02.08.201746729046 BitCompNet s.r.o.
267,22 28.08.201735743565 MAGNA ENERGIA a.s.
580,24 28.08.201735743565 MAGNA ENERGIA a.s.
9 28.08.2017 35815256 Slovensky plyn.priemysel
1450 28.08.2017 35815256 Slovensky plyn.priemysel
875,94 07.08.201731434347 ENVI-GEOS Nitra, s.r.o.
145 07.08.2017 33648174 Lubo3 Kovac
84,35 07.08.201700309095 Obecny urad
12,96 07.08.201736550949 ZsVS a.s.
2,59 15.08.2017 36550949 ZsVS a.s.
574,72 25.07.2017 35877529 Sketch, s.r.o.
240 31.8.2017 46938079 Profesiondlny register
45,24 16.08.201735763469 Slovak Telekom a.s.
18,2 16.08.201735763469 Slovak Telekom a.s.
268,66 21.08.201734117571 Novid spol. s.r.o.
57,7 21.08.201735697270 Orange Slovensko
780,1 30.08.201746234888 Unimon s.r.o.
26,4 31.8.2017 31592503 Poradca podnikatela s.r.o
2700 30.08.201746987797 TBR s.r.0.
208 30.08.201747613271 Renotrakt
0 36307874 N.M. - Audit spol. s r.o.

Obc uli

Moravany | Kostoleckd 1242/19A
Vréble Kaska 920

Vréable Levickd 579

PieStany  Nitrianska 7555/18
Piestany  Nitrianska 7555/18
Bratislava | Mlynské Nivy 44/a
Bratislava | Mlynské Nivy 44/a
Nitra Korytovska 20
Nova Ves n1. maja 484

Michal nad
Nitra

Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Vrable
Bratislava
Vrable
Zilina

Ndabrezie za hydrocent
Ndbrezie za hydrocent
Tomasikova 26
Michalska 9

Bajkalskd 28

Bajkalska 28

Hlavna 20
Prievozska6/A

u. l.maja 1033/14
Martina Razusa 23A
Vrable  Zitava 1401/11

Vrable Dycka 181

Nové Mest Piestanska 1185



